2019 Rates

CART Optional
Rack Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total
Low Season April & Oct $91.50 $21.00 $2.50 $115.00 $5.75 $1.47 $122.22
High Season May-Sept $111.50 $21.00 $2.50 $135.00 $6.75 $1.47 $143.22
M-T Aft 1 $91.50 $21.00 $2.50 $115.00 $5.75 $1.47 $122.22 2 Round Total
Double Round $85.95 $10.00 $1.00 $96.95 $4.85 $0.70 $102.50 $205.00
Hotel Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total
Low Season April & Oct $74.50 $16.00 $1.50 $92.00 $4.60 $1.12 $97.72
High Season May-Sept $90.50 $16.00 $1.50 $108.00 $5.40 $1.12 $114.52
Tour Op Rates Green Fee Cart Range Pre-tax gst pst Total
Low Season April & Oct $74.50 $16.00 $1.50 $92.00 $4.60 $1.12 $97.72
High Season May-Sept $90.50 $16.00 $1.50 $108.00 $5.40 $1.12 $114.52
M-T Aft 1 $74.50 $16.00 $1.50 $92.00 $4.60 $1.12 $97.72 2 Round Total
Double Round $73.55 $10.00 $1.50 $85.05 $4.25 $0.70 $90.00 $180.01
gst rate 5%
pst rate 7%
Seasons Anticipated Openings Aeration
Low Seaon Spring March 30 - April 30 Bear TBA Bear
High Season May 1- September 30 Quail TBA Quail Greens Spring
Low Season Fall October 1 - October 27 Date TBD
Frist Tee Time & Twilight Times Start Twilight
Open Thursday, April 11 8:30 2:30
Friday, April 12 Thursday, April 25 8:30 3:00
Friday, April 26 Thursday, May 2 8:00 3:30
Friday, May 3 Thursday, May 9 7:30 4:00
Friday, May 10 Thursday, June 13 7:00 4:00
Friday, June 14 Sunday, August 11 6:30 4:00
Monday, August 12 Sunday, August 18 7:00 3:30
Monday, August 19 Sunday, September 15 7:30 3:00
Monday, September 16 Sunday, September 29 8:00 2:30
Monday, September 30 Sunday, October 6 8:30 2:00
Monday, October 7 Sunday, October 20 9:00 1:30




